Features
Uses advanced technology LiFeP04 batteries
Versatile kit, �ts into shallow ceiling voids
Fits through 55mm ceiling cut outs
5 Year Warranty
Titan X emergency conversion kits utilise
rechargeable LiFeP04 battery technology, to
deliver a versatile solution. The compact, low
pro�le design permits installation into shallow
ceiling voids, whilst the 230V kit features a �exi-
housing construction, to �t through 55mm ceiling
cut outs. Each Kit is supplied with necessary
connectors, indicators and bezel.
Warranty 5 Years
Emergency Battery Warranty 5 Years
On-Site Warranty 2 Years
IP Rating IP20
Emergency Battery Type LiFePO4
Voltage 230V
Material (Body/Housing) Polycarbonate
Colour Finish Black
Frequency 50/60Hz
Approval UKCA CE
Working Temperature 5˚C to +50˚C
EM Working Temperature 5˚C to 50˚C
Speci�cation
Code Description Lumen Output Emergency
Lumen Output Wattage E�cacy
TITANX/5/KIT/230 Titan X Remote EM Conversion Kit 3Hr 5W
DC230V
5W
Product Information
E M E R G E N C Y  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
TITAN X
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 02/07/25
LIFEP04 EMERGENCY CONVERSION KITS
Dimensions (mm) L: 270 x W: 68 x D: 42 mm
Product Net Weight (kg) 0.8 kg
Barcode 5055807625265
Units/Outer Carton 10
Outer Carton Barcode 15055807625262
E M E R G E N C Y  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
TITAN X
Packaging Information
Tel: 0114 279 8999 | Email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk | redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley, S73 0UF
This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 02/07/25
LIFEP04 EMERGENCY CONVERSION KITS